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000047407 Remodel 25,000 06/07/2023

000045050 Roof Replacement 26,000 07/27/2022

1518 REMODEL 75 12/29/2009

HX Base Yr

463 W DUVAL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 40
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 12 100
RMS 7 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

6200 04 2,338 97.6080 89.80 209,952 1990 1995 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 BANK  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2196

BAS 2,196 100 2,196 108,461

CAN 100 30 30 1,482

CAN 375 30 112 5,532

2,671 2,338 115,474

BAS= W31 CAN= N25 W15 S25 E15$ W30 S36 E18 CAN=  S4 E25 N4
W25$ E43 N36$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 9,410.00 UT 1.70 1.70 100 1993 1993 3 100 15,997

2 0168 PNEUMATIC 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 10,000

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 800

26,797

1 2300 C FINANCIAL 0 *CG 124.00 160.00 19,840.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 6.00 6.00 119,040


